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Schedule of Faculty of Engineering’s Board Meeting for Thesis Proposal Approval of

the First Semester, Academic Year 2025

. ol mshanzdou YaduiFas 'S'uﬁaqﬁ'ﬁmnﬂmsnﬁumiu%miﬂzusﬂ
- S Submission deadlines for the Office Approval date from the Faculty’s
of Registrar Board Meeting
U7 1 TuAns# 15 Gweu 2568 FuFunsil 25 Fevnaw 2568
Awau Round 1 Friday 15 August 2025 Monday 25 August 2025
August 50U 2 Fuansil 29 Asvnen 2568 Fuduniil 8 fueneu 2568
Round 2 Friday 29 August 2025 Monday 8 September 2025
Ul 1 Fuan$h 12 fugeu 2568 Fudunsil 22 fueneu 2568
AUy Round 1 Friday 12 September 2025 Monday 22 September 2025
September soUfl 2 Fuansil 26 Auneu 2568 Fudumsi 6 ganau 2568
Round 2 Friday 26 September 2025 Monday 6 October 2025
50Ul 1 Fuansfl 10 nanAu 2568 Fudundil 20 ganAu 2568
NN Round 1 Friday 10 October 2025 Monday 20 October 2025
October 50U 2 Fuansfl 24 nanau 2568 Fudundil 3 waadSneu 2568
Round 2 Friday 24 October 2025 Monday 3 November 2025
50Ul 1 Fuansil 7 woedmeu 2568 Fudundil 17 woedney 2568
‘quﬁmau Round 1 Friday 7 November 2025 Monday 17 November 2025
November Ul 2 Fumn$? 21 ngedniou 2568 Fudunii 1 Suanau 2568
Round 2 Friday 21 November 2025 Monday 1 December 2025
Sunew 39UgAYINY Fuwaiaudi 9 Furau 2568 Fudndi 12 Surnau 2568
December Last round Thursday 9 December 2025 Friday 12 December 2025

VU8R

Tasesra3nendinus Aran1sAnedu YnasAnen 2568

Remark:

period ends In the First Semester, Academic Year 2025

s e 1 a a o s a s L a d
waudin fie Fugatievesnseyiiflassnsinendinus dwsulidnszauiudinfne fiasuszeziiainisue

Green highlight is the last date for thesis proposal approval for the graduate students whose thesis proposal

— wnaradvllanusaddedanuniruanisaenann ansnansieunasyseiliuna astausluseuisunseinly —

- If Departments could not submit within the scheduled deadlines, Office of Registrar will propose in the next meeting round ---
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Schedule of Faculty of Engineering’s Board Meeting for Thesis Proposal Approval of

the Second Semester, Academic Year 2025

. S ashanzleur Yasulas JUNIYTRIINANLNTTUNITUTIITARE
— Roundq Submission deadlines for the Office Approval date from the Faculty’s
of Registrar Board Meeting
JoUl 1 TuANIN 9 unTIAN 2569 FUTUNIN 19 UNT1AY 2569
UNSIAY Round 1 Friday 9 January 2026 Monday 19 January 2026
January 50Uf 2 Furn3i 23 uns1A 2569 Fudumsh 2 nuanus 2569
Round 2 Friday 23 January 2026 Monday 2 February 2026
58U7 1 TuAns? 6 nuAUS 2569 TUIUNST 16 NUANUS 2569
NUATUG Round 1 Friday 6 February 2026 Monday 16 February 2026
February 50U 2 FuAnsi 20 nuaus 2569 Fudumsh 2 funeu 2569
Round 2 Friday 20 February 2026 Monday 2 March 2026
50Ul 1 TuAns? 6 fuew 2569 TUIUNST 16 furAn 2569
Huau Round 1 Friday 6 March 2026 Monday 16 March 2026
March 50U 2 Furnsil 20 duna 2569 Fudumsh 30 funeu 2569
Round 2 Friday 20 March 2026 Monday 30 March 2026
UM 1 TuANIN 3 Wy 2569 JuWgiEUAfl 16 Weey 2569
bWIBU Round 1 Friday 3 April 2026 Thursday 16 April 2026
April U 2 Furnsil 24 wwieu 2569 Fudaansi 5 weuAIAN 2569
Round 2 Friday 24 April 2026 Tuesday 5 May 2026
50Ul 1 TuANIN 8 wewnAN 2569 TUTUNIN 18 WQUNIAN 2569
N WAL Round 1 Friday 8 May 2026 Monday 18 May 2026
May s0Ufi 2 Furn3i 22 weunAu 2569 Fudunsii 1 quieu 2569
Round 2 Friday 22 May 2026 Monday 1 June 2026
50U 1 FuAnsi 5 dquieu 2569 Tudunsd 15 fiquiey 2569
ﬁquwu Round 1 Friday 5 June 2026 Monday 15 June 2026
June 50U7 2 Furn3d 19 figuieu 2569 Tudumih 29 fquneu 2569
Round 2 Friday 19 June 2026 Monday 29 June 2026
J9U7 1 Tuansi 3 nsngnaw 2569 FUIUNST 13 nsngIAY 2569
n3NNIAU Round 1 Friday 3 July 2026 Monday 13 July 2026
July saugave | JuAni? 10 nsngnAu 2569 TuAns@ 17 nsngax 2569
Last round Friday 10 July 2026 Friday 17 July 2026

— wnaadvnldanunsaddelaaunivuanisaenann ansnansideunazysediuna avdauslusaudsuaseinll —

- If Departments could not submit within the scheduled deadlines, Office of Registrar will propose in the next meeting round ---




